PSH
1
  265 Roberts Avenue  Santa Rosa, Ca. 95407  (707) 575-9014, Fax(707) 575-8914
PACIFIC SHORING, LLC
ALUMINUM SHORING
PRODUCTS
HD HYDRAULIC
WALER RAIL SYSTEM

waler sets to drop down.
5. Drive sheeting down behind waler-pressurize rails as excavation proceeds.
PSH
8
  265 Roberts Avenue  Santa Rosa, Ca. 95407  (707) 575-9014, Fax(707) 575-8914
PACIFIC SHORING, LLC
ALUMINUM SHORING
PRODUCTS
HD HYDRAULIC
WALER RAIL SYSTEM
TABULATED DATA
Waler Rail Model, Depth, and Width Tables
A B C
(ft) (ft) (ft)
WRH-08 8 0.5 7
WRH-10 10 1 8
WRH-12A 12 2 8
WRH-12B 12 0.75 10.5
Model #
TABLE 1-2 CYLINDER WALER RAIL
Minimum
Vertical

PRODUCTS
HD HYDRAULIC
WALER RAIL SYSTEM
TABULATED DATA
PSH
10
  265 Roberts Avenue  Santa Rosa, Ca. 95407  (707) 575-9014, Fax(707) 575-8914
PACIFIC SHORING, LLC
ALUMINUM SHORING
PRODUCTS
HD HYDRAULIC
WALER RAIL SYSTEM
TABULATED DATA
A B C
(ft) (ft) (ft)
WRH2-12 12 0.75 5.25
WRH2-16 16 0.75 7.25
WRH2-20 20 0.75 9.25
TABLE 5-3 CYLINDER WALER RAIL
Model #
Minimum
Vertical